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134927 Leveque Geoffrey CTT Braine l'Alleud B2 6 2 10 14 5 8 45

108982 Noel Benjamin Piranha TT Waterloo B2 6 6 20 32

138198 Laroche Valentin CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe B2 10 10 8 6 34

154130 Colson Thibaut Logis Auderghem TT B2 6 16 22

162682 Broccolo Luka CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 4 4 8 5 21

143973 Minga Bertin CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe B4 8 2 5 15

169055 Gevers Per Logis Auderghem TT B0 15 15

148028 Hoet Romain Piranha TT Waterloo B2 2 12 14

105622 Diouf Guillaume Emmanuel CTT Braine l'Alleud B0 8 10 18

174637 De Jesus Monteiro Kauan Logis Auderghem TT B0 10

167216 Ravindran Ramachandran CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe B6 8 5 2 15

131287 Deketelaere Benjamin REP Nivelloise B6 2

104196 Denis Benoit REP Nivelloise B4 2

100039 Lambillotte Vincent CTT Braine l'Alleud B2 4 6 5 8 23

149558 Matthys Nicolas Set-Jet Fleur Bleue B6 10 10

156275 Janssens Cyril CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 10 10

149725 Blairon Lucas CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 4 4 4 12

140288 Fikany Jean-Pierre CTT Limal Wavre B6 2 6 2 4 14

152673 Germain Arthur Logis Auderghem TT B4 8 8

166930 Van Pee Aaron CTT Braine l'Alleud B2 4 6 10

100107 Grandjean Gerard Logis Auderghem TT B4 6 6

137555 Schlecht Matthieu CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 4 2 6

162628 Thomas Jeremy Logis Auderghem TT C0 4 2 2 2 10

106727 Dargent Boris CTT Braine l'Alleud B0 6 6

138314 Wauthoz Maxime CTT Braine l'Alleud B2 4 4

161746 Dedeken Julian Piranha TT Waterloo C0 6 6

102520 Cayphas Valentin CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 4 4

142687 Cochu Martial Piranha TT Waterloo B4 2

100708 Dupont Christophe CTT Braine l'Alleud B6 2

166582 Lambin Odeon Logis Auderghem TT C2 2

157203 De Beys Alexandre Piranha TT Waterloo C0 2

168773 Cambier Florian Logis Auderghem TT C0 2

109228 Brosteau Mizael Gremlins'90 Forest B2 4 4

166576 Oldenhove de Guertechin Auguste CTT Limal Wavre C0 2 2 4 8

123909 Marneffe Celine CTT Hamme-Mille C0 2 2

141874 Bochart Laurent Logis Auderghem TT C2 2 2 2 6

123896 Pierre Herve CTT Hamme-Mille C0 2 2

154320 Rodrigues Blanco Faisca Anthony Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 2 2

161672 Miori Giulio CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe C2 2 2

145609 Wauthoz Romain CTT Braine l'Alleud C6 2 4 6

164007 Delnest Nils CTT Limal Wavre C0 2 2

141214 Coolens Phil Piranha TT Waterloo B6 2 4 6

147740 Bossut Elodie Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 4 4

160096 Derbaix Liam Logis Auderghem TT C4 2 2

162820 Devos Robin Palette Ry Ternel C4 2 2

150814 Thinnes Romain CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 2 2

101569 Sautois David Palette Ry Ternel B6 2 2

161551 Coton Thymeo Arc En Ciel CTT C2 4 4 8

151108 Scerri Louis Piranha TT Waterloo B2 4 4

153798 Massage Thomas Piranha TT Waterloo B6 4 4

166576 Oldenhove de Guertechin Auguste CTT Limal Wavre C0 6 4 4 14 10 20 58

161551 Coton Thymeo Arc En Ciel CTT C2 2 2 2 6 16 8 36

161746 Dedeken Julian Piranha TT Waterloo C0 2 12 6 5 25

163018 Hiben Theo TT Perwez C2 4 10 6 5 25

157203 De Beys Alexandre Piranha TT Waterloo C0 2 6 15 23

162628 Thomas Jeremy Logis Auderghem TT C0 8 4 4 16

147740 Bossut Elodie Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 6 6 4 4 20

168773 Cambier Florian Logis Auderghem TT C0 4 10 6 20

156710 Queriat Loris CTT Limal Wavre C0 10 10

166582 Lambin Odeon Logis Auderghem TT C2 2 8 10

161672 Miori Giulio CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe C2 2 4 6 2 2 16

160851 Walhin Adrien Logis Auderghem TT C2 4 4 2 4 14

164007 Delnest Nils CTT Limal Wavre C0 2 5 7

159619 Deryck Oscar CTT Braine l'Alleud C2 6 6

141979 Tempels Guillaume CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe C4 6 4 2 12

165259 Mayne Lucas CTT Limal Wavre C0 5 5

163172 Svarc Jakub Logis Auderghem TT C2 5 5

100041 Merveille Gilles CTT Braine l'Alleud C6 4 4

141874 Bochart Laurent Logis Auderghem TT C2 2 2 4 2 10

147329 Mangon Jason Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C4 4 4

101147 Dandois Fabrice CTT Tubize D0 2 2 2 6

168810 Kinard Charlie CTT Tourinnes D6 2 2

139278 Decorte Remy Palette Ry Ternel C2 2 2

162820 Devos Robin Palette Ry Ternel C4 2 2

165342 Pisiotis Kosmas-Georg Logis Auderghem TT D2 2

167998 Vanderbecq Elliot CTT Tubize D4 2

101697 Noel Jean-Luc TT Perwez C6 2

174046 Assenmaker Pierre Logis Auderghem TT D6 2 2

142402 Cartarosa Christophe Piranha TT Waterloo C6 2

172727 Courtois Simon Piranha TT Waterloo D4 2

141557 Demartin Gregory CTT Palette Bleue C2 2

101738 Buffet Lionel CTT Braine l'Alleud C6 2

153222 Rodriguez Mateo Arc En Ciel CTT D0 2 2

106007 Michiels Michael Arc En Ciel CTT C4 2

152955 Brico Marine Logis Auderghem TT C0 2 2

163733 Desille Louka REP Nivelloise C6 2

111367 Dury Alexandre Piranha TT Waterloo C2 2

159985 Dohet Hugo TT Perwez C6 2 2

166813 Dagnelie Elian CTT Tourinnes C6 2

101123 Noel Thierry Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C4 2 2

102432 Grignard Joachim Logis Auderghem TT D6 2 2

166617 Krzysciak Olivier Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C4 2 2

154320 Rodrigues Blanco Faisca Anthony Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 2 2 4

123909 Marneffe Celine CTT Hamme-Mille C0 2 2

123896 Pierre Herve CTT Hamme-Mille C0 4 4

171740 Uhr Hugo TT Zenith Brussels C6 2 2

166488 Davril Aaron CTT Tourinnes C6 2 4 6

132255 Mathy David TT Zenith Brussels C4 2 2 4 8

160096 Derbaix Liam Logis Auderghem TT C4 2 4 4 10

160850 Tanghe Alexandre Logis Auderghem TT C4 4 4

165304 Feyens Aime Logis Auderghem TT C6 4 4

145609 Wauthoz Romain CTT Braine l'Alleud C6 6 4 10

160160 Madrid Aguirre Leotaro Arc En Ciel CTT C6 4 2 6

101096 Quintin Pierre REP Nivelloise C2 4 4

160610 Basar Teoman CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe C2 4 2 6
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167998 Vanderbecq Elliot CTT Tubize D4 6 10 4 2 14 6 20 62

101147 Dandois Fabrice CTT Tubize D0 6 8 2 10 2 4 5 6 8 51

168810 Kinard Charlie CTT Tourinnes D6 2 8 4 15 10 39

153222 Rodriguez Mateo Arc En Ciel CTT D0 8 2 2 2 4 12 30

174046 Assenmaker Pierre Logis Auderghem TT D6 16 8 2 26

165633 Vomvas Constantin CTT Tubize D2 2 2

165356 Matheo Maeck Logis Auderghem TT D2 6 6

165342 Pisiotis Kosmas-Georg Logis Auderghem TT D2 10 2 10 22

169393 Nibelle Noah CTT Braine l'Alleud D0 4 2 2 2 10 2 4 26

172727 Courtois Simon Piranha TT Waterloo D4 6 8 2 16

168184 Bulteau Theo CTT Limal Wavre D6 2

168184 Hu Leo Logis Auderghem TT D2 2

168277 Lecat Antoine CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe D2 2

168875 Ladent Baptiste CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe E2 2

134147 Puttemans Eliott REP Nivelloise E4 2 4

166294 Servais Axel Piranha TT Waterloo E0 2

161075 Farci Anthony Royal Clabecq D0 2

105078 Scholer Frederic Muppet's TT Auderghem D4 2

162447 Detienne Charly CTT Braine l'Alleud D2 2

171362 Denil Jeremy CTT Tubize E4 2

169115 Pereira Patrick Arc En Ciel CTT D4 2

168468 Boisseleau Francois Gremlins'90 Forest D0 2

167612 Lecomte Emilien CTT Tourinnes D4 2 2

124129 Gurevitch Robin Logis Auderghem TT D2 2

104270 Devaux Stephan CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe D0 2 2

117648 Marechal Claude REP Nivelloise D0 2

168237 Barry Ibrahima Logis Auderghem TT D6 2

170267 Dupuis Bulambo Jean-Michel Logis Auderghem TT D6 2

166294 Servais Axel Piranha TT Waterloo E0 6 4 10

160850 Tanghe Alexandre Logis Auderghem TT C4 2 2

146291 Dusa Vidor Logis Auderghem TT D6 2 2

102432 Grignard Joachim Logis Auderghem TT D6 6 10 16

168240 Assenmaker Theo Logis Auderghem TT D4 8 2 10

169251 Bui Vinh Tai CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe D0 6 4 10

173869 Ndabaniwe Patrick Arc En Ciel CTT D6 10 10

105039 Vase Gwennael CTT Tourinnes D0 4 5 9

165341 Pisiotis Damian Walter Logis Auderghem TT D4 2 6 2 10

165709 Heller Samuel Piranha TT Waterloo D2 4 6 4 14

104282 Vanderlinden Virginie CTT Braine l'Alleud D4 4 4 8

164955 Hu Tony Yuhan Logis Auderghem TT D0 2 5 7

163519 Sarioglu Osman Utku TT Zenith Brussels D4 5 5

165776 Coton Gauthier Arc En Ciel CTT D4 2 5 7

138097 Fievez Antoine CTT Tourinnes D0 4 4

171540 Casenaz Damien CTT Tubize E0 6 6

165496 Farhi Thinsy Hugo Logis Auderghem TT D2 6 6

159782 Coton Manoa Arc En Ciel CTT D2 2 4 6

166876 De Spiegelaere Simeon CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe D0 4 2 6

168988 Rayee Xavier Palette Ry Ternel D4 4 4 8

165737 Sadi Mohamed-Lamine REP Nivelloise D6 2 2 4

151855 Pierrard David CTT Limal Wavre D2 2 2 4

108106 Vinois Jonathan CTT Royal 1865 D2 2 2

168769 Debue Raphael CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe E0 4 2 6

134147 Puttemans Eliott REP Nivelloise E4 2 2

168481 Messina Milan Palette Ry Ternel D4 4 4

142378 Derreveaux Pierre Arc En Ciel CTT D0 4 4

166294 Servais Axel Piranha TT Waterloo E0 10 2 6 14 32

168769 Debue Raphael CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe E0 6 8 16 30

168387 Valencia Lacampa Joaquim Piranha TT Waterloo E4 4 6 15 4 29

167183 Decloux Nathan TT Perwez E2 4 20 24

169384 Perez Nunez Luis Joshua TT Perwez E2 10 10 20

134147 Puttemans Eliott REP Nivelloise E4 8 2 2 10 6 28

166915 De Brye Lucien CTT Tourinnes E2 6 6 5 17

170617 Noel Maxime CTT Tourinnes E0 2 2 2 12 18

166920 Vase Maxime CTT Tourinnes E2 4 4 2 10 20

169127 Diep Van Hong CTT Royal 1865 E2 2 2

163997 Mormont Hugo Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E0 2 2

146304 Gosset Jean-Yves Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E0 2 2

169209 Risselin Francois Palette Ry Ternel E2 4 4

168875 Ladent Baptiste CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe E2 2 8 5 15

170285 Thoveron Ulysse Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E4 2 5 6 13

166618 Krzysciak Thomas Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E0 6 6

114079 Martens Jerome CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 2

170748 Macarenco Serafima Arc En Ciel CTT E4 2

158415 Desoille Hugo TT Perwez E0 2

167856 Dufour Pascal CTT Tourinnes E2 2

172755 Senouci Youssef REP Nivelloise NC 2

167033 New Matheo Piranha TT Waterloo E6 2 2

159417 Van Den Bril Lore CTT Hamme-Mille E4 2

170055 Rosa Steve Province BBW E2 2

170598 Leclercq Yann Arc En Ciel CTT E4 2

125041 Delguste Thomas Arc En Ciel CTT E4 2

166811 Leclipteux Benjamin CTT Tourinnes E0 4 2 4 4 14

171836 Makarenko Evgenia Arc En Ciel CTT E4 10 2 12

168851 Thoveron Tanguy Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E6 2 8 10

169095 Paquet Quentin CTT Limal Wavre E2 5 5

164633 Bettonville Vincent CTT Limal Wavre E4 5 5

148858 Kaisin Guy CTT Limal Wavre E0 4 4

170464 Buyck Akyo Logis Auderghem TT E2 6 2 8

146667 Delbrassinne Kim Gremlins'90 Forest E0 4 4 8

124575 Decloux Frederic TT Perwez E0 4 4 8

173941 Houtain Arthur CTT Tubize NC 2 2

107740 Bongiovanni Adriano Palette Ry Ternel E0 2 2

171362 Denil Jeremy CTT Tubize E4 2 2 2 6

168855 Fernandez Pablo CTT Limal Wavre E0 2 2 4

167031 Maeva Jaumotte CTT Tourinnes E4 2 2

172648 Bunis Leon Piranha TT Waterloo E6 2

159989 Blanc Antoine REP Nivelloise E4 2

166068 Meomartino Sara CTT Tubize E6 2 2

162183 Notebaert Alain REP Nivelloise E2 2

170286 Thoveron Martial Set-Jet Fleur Bleue E4 2 2 2 4 2 4 16

159968 Vanhamme Margot CTT Royal 1865 E2 2 2

166869 Dohet Gabriel TT Perwez E4 2 2 2 6

173481 Dubois Frédéric CTT Tubize E4 2 2

112067 Van Gucht Patrick Smash Evere E0 2 2

171371 Panait Romulus Smash Evere E0 2 2

151428 Caestecker Guillaume Charles Quint TT E0 2 2

152467 Pevee Nicolas Eveil TT Auderghem E2 4 2 6

170285 Vanderhaegen Roméo CTT Limal Wavre E4 4 4
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173941 Houtain Arthur CTT Tubize NC 6 20 26

173936 Noel Jean-Philippe CTT Tourinnes NC 14 10 24

168851 Thoveron Tanguy Set-Jet Fleur Bleue NC 2 16 18

172721 Vincent Maceo CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 15 15

173635 Everaert Maxime Royal Clabecq NC 12 12

114079 Martens Jerome CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 10 10

162245 Deketelaere Tom PP Witerzee NC 10 10

168812 Lauber Arthur CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 8 8

172426 Coussement Victor-Gabriel CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 5 5

174666 Blasband Nicholas CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 5 5

175806 Houtain Renaud CTT Tubize NC 5 5

167032 New Alexandre Piranha TT Waterloo NC 5 5

171755 Seurynck Victor Logis Auderghem TT NC 5 5

174527 Gaulier Serge CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 4 4
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152955 Brico Marine Logis Auderghem TT B2 14 20 34

153738 Dupont Celia CTT Braine l'Alleud B4 12 10 22

147740 Bossut Elodie Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 16 16

127744 Doucet Manon Logis Auderghem TT B2 15 15

137382 Frango Jennifer CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe B6 10 10

123909 Marneffe Celine CTT Hamme-Mille 6V B2 10 10

169904 Buelens Stella Logis Auderghem TT B6 5 5

156009 Rifflart Charlotte CTT Braine l'Alleud C2 20 20

171380 Wei Hong Logis Auderghem TT C4 14 5 19

155153 Naessens Alicia CTT Braine l'Alleud C0 16 16

169450 Brun Elodie CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe C4 15 15

104282 Vanderlinden Virginie CTT Braine l'Alleud C0 10 10

102428 Deltenre Martine CTT Limal Wavre C0 10 10

168680 Art Lise CTT Tourinnes D2 14 20 34

162268 Perrin Zoe Logis Auderghem TT D0 10 15 25

166068 Meomartino Sara CTT Tubize D6 12 5 17

159417 Van Den Bril Lore CTT Hamme-Mille 6V D0 16 16

166867 Kottgen Maryse TT Perwez D2 10 10

169279 Rifflart Tessa CTT Braine l'Alleud D4 10 10

163114 Singh Tanisha Province Bruxelles - Brabant-Wallon D0 8 8

167031 Jaumotte Maeva CTT Tourinnes D4 5 5

174249 Randall Nadine CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe D6 5 5

111377 Polet Madeleine CTT La Hulpe-Rixensart D0 5 5

171456 D'Aout Nathalie Logis Auderghem TT NC 20 20

173824 Francq Nathalie CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 16 16

171456 Lebrun Julie CTT Royal 1865 NC 15 15

168761 Toledo Alba Isabel CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 10 10

170600 Schippefilt Leana Piranha TT Waterloo NC 10 10

171713 Bettendorf Valentine Piranha TT Waterloo NC 5 5

173923 Impens Manoe TT Perwez NC 5 5

169545 Danneels Alizee CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 5 5

174083 Nourissier Lucy CTT Royal Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe NC 5 5
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